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1/8/2024 4OALNY - 7,716.50

1 | /82024 |Sumeldymaifiviu OPD 5379.00 RE6700801 | RE1800006777 | 6731000 - - 13,095.50
2 | 282024 |Fueldgaiiuiu OPD - 3,637.50 | RE6700802 | RE1800006824 | 6731000 - - - 16,733.00
3 | 5/8/2024 [Sumwlégaiiuiu OPD - 10,425.00 | RE6700805 | RE1800006890 | 6731000 - - - - 27,158.00
4 | 6/8/2024 [Fuswlsigaiiuidu OPD - 2,385.00 | RE6700806 | RE1800006891 | 6731000 - - - 29,543.00
5 | 82024 |Fumeldqaiiiuidu OPD - 5,266.00 | RE6700807 | RE1800006922 | 6731000 - - - 34,809.00
6 | 7/8/2026 |ihdumwliuseiriushng. [s0liiudt 31 ne.-7am.67:85.n50 8006045 - - - - 7a.0. 67 JR | 0300004094 34,809.00 -
7 | 8/8/2024 |[Fuswldigaiiuiiu OPD - 14,154.00 | RE6700808 | RE1800006948 | 6731000 - - - - 14,154.00
8 | 9/8/2024 [Fumeldgmiiuidu OPD - 2,736.00 | RE6700809 | RE1800006980 | 6731000 - - - - 16,890.00
9 | 13/8/2024 |Fuswldgaiiiuiiu OPD 10,705.00 | RE6700813 | RE1800007012 | 6731000 - 27,595.00
10 | 14/8/2024 |fuselegaiiiuitu OPD - 14,794.00 | RE6700814 | RE1800007038 | 6731000 - - - - 42,389.00
11 | 15/8/2024 |fuswldgaiuidu OPD - 8,860.00 | RE6700815 | RE1800007054 | 6731000 - - - - 51,249.00
12 | 16782020 [ihduswldusrdriuding, [seléiuil 8-15 an.67115.05alns006045 - - - 16/8/2024] JR | 0300004190 51,249.00 -
13 | 16/8/2024 [Fusmsléigaiiuidu OPD - 9,450.00 | RE6700816 | RE1800007104 | 6731000 - - - - 9,450.00
14 | 19/8/2024 |Sumeléyaiiuiiu OPD - 7,083.00 | RE6700819 | RE1800007132 | 6731000 - - - - 16,533.00
15 | 20/8/2024 |fusislégaiuiiu OPD - 5,150.00| RE6700820 | RE1800007153 | 6731000 - - - - 21,683.00
16 | 21/8/2024 |Fuseldgaiiiuidu OPD - 6,892.50 | RE6700821 | RE1800007197 | 6731000 - - - - 28,575.50
17 | 22/8/2024 [Suneldyaiiuiu OPD - 6,215.00 | RE6700822 | RE1800007250 | 6731000 5 - - - 34,790.50
18 | 23/8/2024 |Fusiwlégaiuiiu OPD - 8,981.50 | RE6700823 | RE1800007261 | 6731000 - - - - 43,772.00
19 | 23/8/2024 |thduneliusedriushns. [seléiudi 8-15 an.671815.053Ine006045 - - - - | 23/8/2024 | JR | 0300004255 34,790.50 8,981.50
20 | 26/8/2024 |usmeldgmiiuidu OPD - 6,551.50 | RE6700826 | RE1800007313 | 6731000 - - - - 15,533.00
21 | 27/8/2024 |Fusiwldgafiuiiu OPD - 7,585.00 | RE6700827 | RE1800007343 | 6731000 - - - - 23,078.00
22 | 28/8/2024 [fuswldgmiiuidu OPD - 6,703.50 | RE6700828 | RE1800007366 | 6731000 - - - - 29,781.50
23 | 29/8/2024 |3usneldqaiiuidu OPD - 3,820.00 | RE6700829 | RE1800007406 | 6731000 - - - - 33,601.50
24 | 30/8/2024 |Fusrwldgaiiuitu OPD - 5,836.00] RE6700830 | RE1800007435 | 6731000 - - - - 39,437.50
25 | 30/8/2024 |ihGumeléuszdriurhns. | 16l#ium 8-15 an.671915.053lnu006045 - 30aa.67 | JR | 0300004368 | /33,601.50 5,836.00
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